Festival par équipe All Tides section 4

Jonquiére, 27- - 29-10-2023

VY Tides

Epreuve 20
2023-10-29 - 10:00

Messieurs, 400m Libre

11 ans et plus
Liste résultats

Records du Qc Sr

Records du Qc GA 15-17
Records du Qc GA 13 -14
Records du Qc GA - 12

3:47.81
3:51.16
4:01.94
4:22.94

ORIWOL, Tobias

NEWMAN, Wesley DDO
SZMIDT, Peter PCSC
DUBORD, Marshal PPO

PCSC

Toronto 2009-03-13
??7? 1979-03-01
Montreal 2013-02-16
?2?7? 1998-01-01

Points: FINA 2023

Rang
11-13 ans

1. GUHA, Manu

2. NEWMAN, Aiden

3. CHANTLER, Max

4. COULTER, Dylan

5. DESROCHERS, Mathieu
6. EL HAJI, Zayd

7. LEMIEUX, Félix-Gabriel
8. LEBLOND, Alexis

9. BOUDREAU, Owen

10. NABAT, Ahmed

11. BENDIFALLAH, Mohamed Yanis

disq. DALI, Isaac

14 - 15 ans
NAULT, Xavier

GILBERT, Zac

SAVARD, Jérome
SNANE, Samy

SARRAZIN, Louis
FLEURY, Luc
FORTIER, Edward
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16 ans et plus

NEWMAN, Elliot
MICHAUD, Gabriel
BEAULAC, Matys
SIMARD, Colin
MASON, Ethan
YACINI, Yan

=

CHARRUAU, Natan
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ROSE-LEFEBVRE, William

MASTADI, Mohamed Amine

FORTIN LEVESQUE, Todd
LANDRY_S14SB14SM14, Lucas
VEILLEUX-LAROUCHE, Alexandre

EL KASMI, Rhali Mohammed

GUERRA-LACOMBE, Sebastien

Age

13  C. N. de Chicoutimi
13  Beaconsfield Bluefins
12  Beaconsfield Bluefins
13  Beaconsfield Bluefins
13  Beaconsfield Bluefins
12 Mtl Nord Natation

13 C. N. de Chicoutimi
12 Mtl Nord Natation

12  Beaconsfield Bluefins
13 Mtl Nord Natation

13 Mtl Nord Natation

12 Mtl Nord Natation

14  C. N. Bois Francs

14  Beaconsfield Bluefins
15 CARAT

14  Mtl Nord Natation

14  C. N. de Chicoutimi
15  Mtl Nord Natation

14  Mtl Nord Natation

15 CARAT

15 C. N. de Jonquiére
14  Beaconsfield Bluefins

16  Beaconsfield Bluefins
16 CARAT

16 C. N. Bois Francs

17  Mtl Nord Natation

17  Beaconsfield Bluefins
16  Mtl Nord Natation

18  Mtl Nord Natation

18 C. N. de Jonquiére
27  C.N. de Jonquiére

19 C. N. de Jonquiére
24  C. N. de Jonquiére

Temps Pts

4:48.60 397
4:53.69 377
5:05.56 335
5:15.07 305
5:28.48 269
5:30.93 263
5:42.42 238
5:51.18 220
5:51.51 220
5:57.94 208
6:00.86 203
4:31.21 479
4:40.98 431
4:41.23 429
4:46.19 407
4:57.08 364
5:00.22 353
5:00.23 353
5:04.20 339
5:29.22 267
5:46.66 229
4:21.84 532
4:22.51 528
4:29.34 489
4:35.32 458
4:35.85 455
4:40.53 433
4:43.80 418
4:54.04 376
5:1050 319
5:27.08 273
5:20.86 266

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to C.N. Jonquiere
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